Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination : July

Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial
2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111700290051 2107170019

210111700290052 2107170020

210111700290053 2107170021

210111700290054 2107170022

210111700290055 2107170023

210111700290056 2107170024

210111700290057 2107170025

210111700290058 2107170026

210111700290059 2107170027

210111700290060 2107170028

210111700290062 2107170029

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

GHOGARE NAGNATH KASHINATH i g
I ~

JAISWAL DINESHKUMAR BIRALAL

SHAIKH REHAN SHAIKH ASIF

HUSEN FAIZALBIN ABDULLABIN

KHOTKAR SHANKAR MADHUKAR

BONE AMOL MAROTIRAO

SALVE AKASH PRAKASH

KUTE APPASAHEB DIGAMBAR

MOHITE SURESH ASHOK

MOHITE NITIN ASHOK

HAKE VINAYAK PRAMOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial
Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature
210111700290064 2107170030 170029 CHAVAN RAM VANKAR ?
5 /,7_;:* i

210111700290061 2107170031 170029 WAHUL RAOHIT SAINATH

210111700290063 2107170032 170029 SHAIKH AREF SHIAKH MUSA

210111700290065 2107170046 170029 NIKALJE VISHAL SANDUJI

LS e e "

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination : July

Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
Subject : DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111700290051 2107170019

210111700290052 2107170020

210111700290053 2107170021

210111700290054 2107170022

210111700290055 2107170023

210111700290056 2107170024

210111700290057 2107170025

210111700290058 2107170026

210111700290059 2107170027

210111700290060 2107170028

210111700290062 2107170029

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

GHOGARE NAGNATH KASHINATH i g
I ~

JAISWAL DINESHKUMAR BIRALAL

SHAIKH REHAN SHAIKH ASIF

HUSEN FAIZALBIN ABDULLABIN

KHOTKAR SHANKAR MADHUKAR

BONE AMOL MAROTIRAO

SALVE AKASH PRAKASH

KUTE APPASAHEB DIGAMBAR

MOHITE SURESH ASHOK

MOHITE NITIN ASHOK

HAKE VINAYAK PRAMOD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial
Examination : July 2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature
210111700290064 2107170030 170029 CHAVAN RAM VANKAR ?
5 /,7_;:* i

210111700290061 2107170031 170029 WAHUL RAOHIT SAINATH

210111700290063 2107170032 170029 SHAIKH AREF SHIAKH MUSA

210111700290065 2107170046 170029 NIKALJE VISHAL SANDUJI

LS e e "

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination : July

Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
Subject : GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111700290089 2107170033

210111700290094 2107170034

210111700290091 2107170035

210111700290095 2107170036

210111700290096 2107170037

210111700290097 2107170038

210111700290098 2107170039

210111700290099 2107170040

210111700290100 2107170041

210111700290101 2107170042

210111700290102 2107170043

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170029 VAIRAGAD VARSHA SANJAY

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

NATEKAR MONA BALIRAM

KHANDEKAR NANDINI RAJU

BHUREWAL UJWALA DAYANAND Q

KHADKE SWATI RAVAN

GADEKAR KALYANI MACHINDRA

l V|
SYEDA SHAMEEM BEGUM JAMEEL

SYED KHATIJA NISA SYED SADIK |

RAJPUT MAMTA INDALSING
\f

RAGDE PRADNYA RAJU -

ANEESA BEGUM MOHAMED YUNUS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination : July

Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial

2021 Date : 30/09/2021

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111700290103 2107170044

210111700290105 2107170045

210111700290106 2107170047

210111700290104 2107170048

210111700290107 2107170049

210111700290108 2107170050

210111700290109 2107170051

210111700290110 2107170052

210111700290088 2107170053

Institute Name Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

URUSA RAHAT AFZAAL MALIK

RANA KAUSER MOHD ATEEQUDDIN

SHAIKH SADIYA MAJID

BHAGAT SHUBHANGI BHASKAR

KHAPARDE SAYALI SHEKHAR

KAKDE VAISHALI TUKARAM

BAKRE VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR

SHINDE ANJALI KAKASAHEB

PATHAN AYESHAA TAYYAB

Photo

Ay ashoe

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial
Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature
210111700290089 2107170033 170029 VAIRAGAD VARSHA SANJAY T

210111700290094 2107170034 170029 NATEKAR MONA BALIRAM

210111700290091 2107170035 170029 KHANDEKAR NANDINI RAJU

210111700290095 2107170036 170029 BHUREWAL UJWALA DAYANAND Q

210111700290096 2107170037 170029 KHADKE SWATI RAVAN

210111700290097 2107170038 170029 GADEKAR KALYANI MACHINDRA

l V|
210111700290098 2107170039 170029 SYEDA SHAMEEM BEGUM JAMEEL

210111700290099 2107170040 170029 SYED KHATIJA NISA SYED SADIK l

210111700290100 2107170041 170029 RAJPUT MAMTA INDALSING ?
P

210111700290101 2107170042 170029 RAGDE PRADNYA RAJU -

210111700290102 2107170043 170029 ANEESA BEGUM MOHAMED YUNUS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 Government Techical High School, Cum Industrial
Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

210111700290103 2107170044 170029 URUSA RAHAT AFZAAL MALIK

210111700290105 2107170045 170029 RANA KAUSER MOHD ATEEQUDDIN

210111700290106 2107170047 170029 SHAIKH SADIYA MAJID

210111700290104 2107170048 170029 BHAGAT SHUBHANGI BHASKAR a
b?ﬁ”r)ﬁ:
210111700290107 2107170049 170029 KHAPARDE SAYALI SHEKHAR
Q%JE
210111700290108 2107170050 170029 KAKDE VAISHALI TUKARAM -
Cehe b
210111700290109 2107170051 170029 BAKRE VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR B

210111700290110 2107170052 170029 SHINDE ANJALI KAKASAHEB

210111700290088 2107170053 170029 PATHAN AYESHAA TAYYAB

Ay ashoe

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170460

Examination :

July

TAYYABAT Tailoring institute
2021 Date : 30/09/2021

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No.

Seat No.

210111704600003 2107170117

210111704600002

210111704600004

210111704600005

210111704600006

210111704600007

210111704600008

210111704600009

210111704600010

210111704600011

210111704600012

2107170118

2107170119

2107170120

2107170121

2107170122

2107170123

2107170124

2107170125

2107170126

2107170127

Institute Name Of Student

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

PATEL SUMAYYA NASER

PAWAR SINDHUBAI BABASAHEB

SHAIKH TAHERIM BEGUM SHAIKH ASIF

SHAIKH AYESHA MOHAMMAD

SHAIKH AFIFA IFFAT JEELANI PATEL

SHAIKH AYESHA SHAIKH ZAFAR

SHAIKH TAHURA SHAIKH SADIQ

KHAN SHIFA SULTAN KHAN

SHAIKH ROZINA SHAIKH AHMED

SHAIKH MAISARA MAHEK KHADER

KHAN MASIRA KHAN NADEEM

Photo

~_Signature

&
\

Sy o Y e

rAea Sosrea

Frafrfe,

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170460

Examination : July

TAYYABAT Tailoring institute
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
Subject : GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111704600013 2107170128

210111704600014 2107170129

210111704600015 2107170130

210111704600016 2107170131

210111704600017 2107170132

210111704600018 2107170133

210111704600019 2107170134

210111704600021 2107170135

210111704600022 2107170136

210111704600020 2107170137

210111704600001 2107170138

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

MALLIK MOHIMA MAHBOOB MALLIK

SANIYA TABUSSUM SADEQUE ALI

MOHAMMED HALIMA MOHAMMED

MOHAMMED FARISHA MOHAMMED

SHAIKH RUBIYA SHAIKH RAZZAQUE

SHAIKH LAYEEQUA RAZZAQUE

SHAIKH TANZEELA ANAM SHAIKH

ZAWERI AYESHA MAJED ZAWERI

KHAN SHAZIA ANJUM ISMAIL KHAN

KHAN SHIREEN SHAFIULLAH KHAN

BHOSALE SUVARNA KAMLAKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170460

Examination :

July

TAYYABAT Tailoring institute
2021 Date : 29/09/2021

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No.
210111704600003

210111704600002

210111704600004

210111704600005

210111704600006

210111704600007

210111704600008

210111704600009

210111704600010

210111704600011

210111704600012

Seat No.
2107170117

2107170118

2107170119

2107170120

2107170121

2107170122

2107170123

2107170124

2107170125

2107170126

2107170127

Institute Name Of Student

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

170460

Photo

~_Signature

PATEL SUMAYYA NASER

&
\

Sy o Y e

PAWAR SINDHUBAI BABASAHEB

SHAIKH TAHERIM BEGUM SHAIKH ASIF

SHAIKH AYESHA MOHAMMAD

SHAIKH AFIFA IFFAT JEELANI PATEL

SHAIKH AYESHA SHAIKH ZAFAR

SHAIKH TAHURA SHAIKH SADIQ

KHAN SHIFA SULTAN KHAN

SHAIKH ROZINA SHAIKH AHMED

SHAIKH MAISARA MAHEK KHADER

rAea Sosrea

KHAN MASIRA KHAN NADEEM

Frafrfe,

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170460 TAYYABAT Tailoring institute

Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

210111704600013 2107170128 170460 MALLIK MOHIMA MAHBOOB MALLIK

210111704600014 2107170129 170460 SANIYA TABUSSUM SADEQUE ALI

210111704600015 2107170130 170460 MOHAMMED HALIMA MOHAMMED

210111704600016 2107170131 170460 MOHAMMED FARISHA MOHAMMED

210111704600017 2107170132 170460 SHAIKH RUBIYA SHAIKH RAZZAQUE

210111704600018 2107170133 170460 SHAIKH LAYEEQUA RAZZAQUE

210111704600019 2107170134 170460 SHAIKH TANZEELA ANAM SHAIKH

210111704600021 2107170135 170460 ZAWERI AYESHA MAJED ZAWERI

210111704600022 2107170136 170460 KHAN SHAZIA ANJUM ISMAIL KHAN

210111704600020 2107170137 170460 KHAN SHIREEN SHAFIULLAH KHAN

210111704600001 2107170138 170460 BHOSALE SUVARNA KAMLAKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170497

Examination : July

Yogi Vivekanand Nisargopchar Shikshan Ani Sanshodhan
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)
Subject : MASSAGE THERAPY 20113522 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111704970021 2107170010

210111704970022 2107170011

210111704970023 2107170012

210111704970024 2107170013

210111704970025 2107170014

210111704970026 2107170015

210111704970027 2107170016

210111704970020 2107170103

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

OHOL SUNNY NARAYAN

MHASKE MANJUSHRI JAGANNATH

KHAIRE BHAVANA KAWADU

WAGHMARE VARSHA BABURAO

SHAIKH RAFIG SK ISMAIL

PAITHANPAGARE BHARATI

KHAIRE PRERNA DNYANESHWAR ﬁ
e 3

POTKULE CHANDANI SANTOSH ’.
X

= Shﬁi»huq e

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170497

Examination : July

Yogi Vivekanand Nisargopchar Shikshan Ani Sanshodhan

2021

Date : 29/09/2021

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201135 ACUPRESSURE AND MASSAGE (TRIGENDER / GENERAL)

Subject :

TECHNIQUES OF ACUPRESSURE 20113521 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111704970021 2107170010

210111704970022 2107170011

210111704970023 2107170012

210111704970024 2107170013

210111704970025 2107170014

210111704970026 2107170015

210111704970027 2107170016

210111704970020 2107170103

Institute Name Of Student

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

170497

OHOL SUNNY NARAYAN

MHASKE MANJUSHRI JAGANNATH

KHAIRE BHAVANA KAWADU

WAGHMARE VARSHA BABURAO

SHAIKH RAFIG SK ISMAIL

PAITHANPAGARE BHARATI

KHAIRE PRERNA DNYANESHWAR

POTKULE CHANDANI SANTOSH

Photo Signature

= Shﬁi»huq e

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609

Examination : July

Indian Fire Service Engg And Safety Management
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112322 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706090001 2107170017

210111706090002 2107170018

210111706090003 2107170104

210111706090004 2107170105

210111706090005 2107170106

210111706090006 2107170107

210111706090007 2107170108

210111706090008 2107170109

210111706090009 2107170110

210111706090010 2107170111

210111706090011 2107170112

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

CHAUDHARI PANKAJ TULSHIRAM

BABARE AKSHAY PRABHAKARAO

DONGARE SANTOSH RAJU

RATHOD LAKHAN KUNDLIK

SHEJWAL VISHAL ASHOK

UKARDE ROHIT BAPUSAHEB

SHINGARE MANESH RAMESHWAR

SHINDE ADARSH MANGESH

SATHE VINOD NYAHAJI

POPHALE GANESH BALIRAM

SUTAR ANIKET SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609 Indian Fire Service Engg And Safety Management
Examination : July 2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112322 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

210111706090012 2107170113 170609 HRISHCHANDRA YASH SANTOSH

210111706090013 2107170114 170609 JADHAV PRANAV CHANDRABHAN

210111706090014 2107170115 170609 KACHARE ABHIJEET SANJAY

210111706090015 2107170116 170609 SARODE UDAY JANARDHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609

Examination : July

Indian Fire Service Engg And Safety Management
2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING
Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112321 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706090001 2107170017

210111706090002 2107170018

210111706090003 2107170104

210111706090004 2107170105

210111706090005 2107170106

210111706090006 2107170107

210111706090007 2107170108

210111706090008 2107170109

210111706090009 2107170110

210111706090010 2107170111

210111706090011 2107170112

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

CHAUDHARI PANKAJ TULSHIRAM

BABARE AKSHAY PRABHAKARAO

DONGARE SANTOSH RAJU

RATHOD LAKHAN KUNDLIK

SHEJWAL VISHAL ASHOK

UKARDE ROHIT BAPUSAHEB

SHINGARE MANESH RAMESHWAR

SHINDE ADARSH MANGESH

SATHE VINOD NYAHAJI

POPHALE GANESH BALIRAM

SUTAR ANIKET SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609 Indian Fire Service Engg And Safety Management
Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112321 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

210111706090012 2107170113 170609 HRISHCHANDRA YASH SANTOSH

210111706090013 2107170114 170609 JADHAV PRANAV CHANDRABHAN

210111706090014 2107170115 170609 KACHARE ABHIJEET SANJAY

210111706090015 2107170116 170609 SARODE UDAY JANARDHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170611 Parmanand College Of Fire Engineering & Safety
Examination : July 2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112322 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature
210111706110004 2107170009 170611 PATIL ASHWINI RAJU
210111706110001 2107170086 170611 PAWAR SHARAD SURYAKANT . :"
210111706110002 2107170091 170611 GADHE DISHANT DILIP |/ g
>
210111706110003 2107170094 170611 RATHOD ATUL KESHAV
Eé/!

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170611 Parmanand College Of Fire Engineering & Safety
Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112321 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature
210111706110004 2107170009 170611 PATIL ASHWINI RAJU :
210111706110001 2107170086 170611 PAWAR SHARAD SURYAKANT . :"
210111706110002 2107170091 170611 GADHE DISHANT DILIP |/ g

>
210111706110003 2107170094 170611 RATHOD ATUL KESHAV
Eé/!

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :

Course Code & Name :
Subject :

170611
July 2021 Date : 30/09/2021
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Parmanand College Of Fire Engineering & Safety

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No.

210111706110005 2107170087

210111706110006 2107170088

210111706110007 2107170089

210111706110008 2107170090

210111706110009 2107170092

210111706110010 2107170093

210111706110011 2107170095

210111706110012 2107170096

Seat No.
210111706110013 2107170008

Institute Name Of Student

170611 KADAM ARCHANA LAXMAN

170611 BHUMARE NAVNATH MADHUKAR
170611 KAMBLE PANKAJ VILAS

170611 CHAVAN RAHUL SURESH

170611 PAUL GANESH BALIRAM

170611 KUMBHAR AKASH RAMESH

170611 KHAN ARSHAN KHAN SARWAR KHAN
170611 MALUGADE KUNAL DINKAR

170611 KUMBHAR SURAJ SOMNATH

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :

Course Code & Name :
Subject :

170611 Parmanand College Of Fire Engineering & Safety
July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

210111706110013 2107170008 170611 KADAM ARCHANA LAXMAN
210111706110005 2107170087 170611 BHUMARE NAVNATH MADHUKAR
210111706110006 2107170088 170611 KAMBLE PANKAJ VILAS
210111706110007 2107170089 170611 CHAVAN RAHUL SURESH
210111706110008 2107170090 170611 PAUL GANESH BALIRAM
210111706110009 2107170092 170611 KUMBHAR AKASH RAMESH
210111706110010 2107170093 170611 KHAN ARSHAN KHAN SARWAR KHAN
210111706110011 2107170095 170611 MALUGADE KUNAL DINKAR

210111706110012 2107170096 170611 KUMBHAR SURAJ SOMNATH *

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170612 Pes College Of Paramedical

Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name : 404101 FITNESS TRAINER

Subject : FITNESS & EXERCISE 40410121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

210111706120008 2107170001 170612 DANE AKSHAY SHESHRAO

210111706120009 2107170002 170612 TRIBHUVAN ROHIT SANJAY

210111706120010 2107170003 170612 TIWARI SURAJ JAGANNATH

210111706120011 2107170004 170612 KYADAL VISHAL PRAKASH

210111706120012 2107170005 170612 MESHRAM ASHWINI GURUDEV

210111706120003 2107170081 170612 ANMOL ANANDRAO RANWALKAR

210111706120004 2107170082 170612 KIRAN TRYMBAK SURADKAR

210111706120005 2107170083 170612 SHINDE DHEERAJ UTTAMRAO

210111706120006 2107170084 170612 BAGWAN SHAHRUKH RAJU

210111706120007 2107170085 170612 SABLE TEJAS BALASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170612

Examination : July

Pes College Of Paramedical
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :404101 FITNESS TRAINER
Subject : TESTING & EVALUATION 40410122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706120008 2107170001

210111706120009 2107170002

210111706120010 2107170003

210111706120011 2107170004

210111706120012 2107170005

210111706120003 2107170081

210111706120004 2107170082

210111706120005 2107170083

210111706120006 2107170084

210111706120007 2107170085

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

DANE AKSHAY SHESHRAO

TRIBHUVAN ROHIT SANJAY

TIWARI SURAJ JAGANNATH

KYADAL VISHAL PRAKASH

MESHRAM ASHWINI GURUDEV

ANMOL ANANDRAO RANWALKAR

KIRAN TRYMBAK SURADKAR

SHINDE DHEERAJ UTTAMRAO

BAGWAN SHAHRUKH RAJU

SABLE TEJAS BALASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170644

Examination : July

Devgiri Vocational Training Centre
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706440034 2107170006

210111706440035 2107170007

210111706440011 2107170054

210111706440012 2107170055

210111706440013 2107170056

210111706440014 2107170057

210111706440015 2107170058

210111706440016 2107170059

210111706440017 2107170060

210111706440018 2107170061

210111706440019 2107170062

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

SHAIKH AQUIB RAEE

GODARKAR YASH RAJENDRA

GUTTE MANOJ BALASAHEB

RATHOD GOKUL SANTOSH

ZINE ABHIJIT NIVRUTTI

GHUSALE KUNAL RAJARAM

MOHARE RAVI BALU

SHAIKH FARDIN JAVED

KARAD PAWAN CHANDRAHAR

SURASHE ANKUSH KAKASAHEB

GHUSALE ABHIJEET KISHOR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170644

Examination : July

Devgiri Vocational Training Centre
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706440020 2107170063

210111706440021 2107170064

210111706440022 2107170065

210111706440023 2107170066

210111706440024 2107170067

210111706440025 2107170068

210111706440026 2107170069

210111706440027 2107170070

210111706440028 2107170071

210111706440029 2107170072

210111706440030 2107170073

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

SHELAKE KUNAL NANASAHEB

PALHAL SHUBHAM SHIVAJI

SHAIKH ARSHAD AZHAR

ADAHAYV SONU BABAN

MORE RUSHIKESH ANANT

MUNDE BALAJI INDRAMOHAN

THENGADE VISHAL TUKARAM

ADHAV NILESH BABANRAO

PATHAN SALMANKHAN HAYATKHAN

MUNESHWAR DEORAO ASHOK

PATHAN SALMANKHAN NOORKHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170644 Devgiri Vocational Training Centre

Examination : July 2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature
210111706440031 2107170074 170644 SHAHA MAHEBUB MUMTAJ

210111706440032 2107170075 170644 KARAD SHUBHAM CHANDRAHAR

210111706440033 2107170076 170644 ARBAZ ALI SHAH ASHFAQUE ALl SHAH | G
-

| S

f; HARBAHZ T

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170644

Examination : July

Devgiri Vocational Training Centre
2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706440034 2107170006

210111706440035 2107170007

210111706440011 2107170054

210111706440012 2107170055

210111706440013 2107170056

210111706440014 2107170057

210111706440015 2107170058

210111706440016 2107170059

210111706440017 2107170060

210111706440018 2107170061

210111706440019 2107170062

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

SHAIKH AQUIB RAEE

GODARKAR YASH RAJENDRA

GUTTE MANOJ BALASAHEB

RATHOD GOKUL SANTOSH

ZINE ABHIJIT NIVRUTTI

GHUSALE KUNAL RAJARAM

MOHARE RAVI BALU

SHAIKH FARDIN JAVED

KARAD PAWAN CHANDRAHAR

SURASHE ANKUSH KAKASAHEB

GHUSALE ABHIJEET KISHOR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170644

Examination : July

Devgiri Vocational Training Centre
2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706440020 2107170063

210111706440021 2107170064

210111706440022 2107170065

210111706440023 2107170066

210111706440024 2107170067

210111706440025 2107170068

210111706440026 2107170069

210111706440027 2107170070

210111706440028 2107170071

210111706440029 2107170072

210111706440030 2107170073

Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

170644

SHELAKE KUNAL NANASAHEB

PALHAL SHUBHAM SHIVAJI

SHAIKH ARSHAD AZHAR

ADAHAYV SONU BABAN

MORE RUSHIKESH ANANT

MUNDE BALAJI INDRAMOHAN

THENGADE VISHAL TUKARAM

ADHAV NILESH BABANRAO

PATHAN SALMANKHAN HAYATKHAN

MUNESHWAR DEORAO ASHOK

PATHAN SALMANKHAN NOORKHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170644 Devgiri Vocational Training Centre

Examination : July 2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student Photo Signature
210111706440031 2107170074 170644 SHAHA MAHEBUB MUMTAJ

210111706440032 2107170075 170644 KARAD SHUBHAM CHANDRAHAR

210111706440033 2107170076 170644 ARBAZ ALI SHAH ASHFAQUE ALl SHAH | G
-

| S

f; HARBAHZ T

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170646

Examination : July

Yuva Vocational Training Center
2021 Date : 30/09/2021 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :408102 TYPEWRITING ENGLISH
Subject : APPLICATION OF COMPUTER TYPING SPEED (40 W.P.M.) 40810222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706460013 2107170077

210111706460014 2107170079

210111706460012 2107170097

210111706460015 2107170099

210111706460016 2107170101

Institute Name Of Student Photo  Signature

170646 AGWAN SHUBHAM BABURAO

170646

170646

170646

170646

MASKE YOGESH SOPAN

JADHAV SAMADHAN JAGAN

SURYAWANSHI SARLA SHANTILAL

SONWANE GANESH BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170646

Examination : July

Yuva Vocational Training Center
2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :408102 TYPEWRITING ENGLISH
Subject : PRACTICE ON COMPUTER TYPING SPEED (30 W.P.M.) 40810221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706460013 2107170077

210111706460014 2107170079

210111706460012 2107170097

210111706460015 2107170099

210111706460016 2107170101

Institute Name Of Student Photo  Signature

170646 AGWAN SHUBHAM BABURAO

170646

170646

170646

170646

MASKE YOGESH SOPAN

JADHAV SAMADHAN JAGAN

SURYAWANSHI SARLA SHANTILAL

SONWANE GANESH BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170646

Examination : July

Yuva Vocational Training Center
2021 Date : 01/10/2021 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :408105 TYPEWRITING MARATHI
Subject : APPLICATION OF COMPUTER TYPING SPEED (40 W.P.M.) 40810522 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706460018 2107170078

210111706460019 2107170080

210111706460017 2107170098

210111706460020 2107170100

210111706460021 2107170102

Institute Name Of Student Photo  Signature

170646 AGWAN SHUBHAM BABURAO

170646

170646

170646

170646

MASKE YOGESH SOPAN

JADHAV SAMADHAN JAGAN

SURYAWANSHI SARLA SHANTILAL

SONWANE GANESH BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Skill Development,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170646

Examination : July

Yuva Vocational Training Center
2021 Date : 29/09/2021 Time :10 AM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name :408105 TYPEWRITING MARATHI
Subject : PRACTICE ON COMPUTER TYPING SPEED (30 W.P.M.) 40810521 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
210111706460018 2107170078

210111706460019 2107170080

210111706460017 2107170098

210111706460020 2107170100

210111706460021 2107170102

Institute Name Of Student Photo  Signature

170646 AGWAN SHUBHAM BABURAO

170646

170646

170646

170646

MASKE YOGESH SOPAN

JADHAV SAMADHAN JAGAN

SURYAWANSHI SARLA SHANTILAL

SONWANE GANESH BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



